VII. Giornata

MOLLICA ALESSANDRO
SOLANTI MARCO

VII. Giornata
BARATTO CHRISTIAN
CORBO ALESSANDRO
CONCILIO DARIO
SPINA ALFIO

FERRO ALESSANDRO

Risultato

ARAGONA LUIGI

BORTOLATO DAVIDE

SPINA ALFIO

FOGLIANI ALESSANDRO
PURICELLI ALESSANDRO
BOSELLI RICCARDO
BOSELLI RICCARDO

09/03/2022 10:22

Giovedi 10/03
Venerdi 11/03

Giovedi 10/03
Venerdi 11/03
Mercoledi 09/03
Venerdi 11/03
Venerdi 11/03

Ora

20,30
21,30

19,30
20,30
19,30
20,30
19,30




